
www.isif.asia
In format ion Society Innovat ion Fund

27-28 June 2013
The Melanesian Hotel Port Vi la ,  Vanuatu

Paci f ic Is lands Workshop on Grant Proposals Development

With support from: 
Vanuatu Internet Exchange (VIX)

Time 

08:30
09:00

09:30

11:00
12:00 

14:00
15:00

16:00
17:00

Topic 

Workshop Overview
Community Awards and Grants 
Specialist – ISIF Asia - Introductions

Understand the Problem

Defining Specific Activities	
Building a Good Budget

Building a Good Budget - continued
Program Outcomes	

Program Outcomes – continued
Review of the Day

Workshop Facilitator 

Sylvia Cadena

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo
Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo
Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

10:30 Morning Tea/Coffee Break

13:00 Lunch

15:30 Afternoon Tea/Coffee Break

17:30 End

A
ge

n
d

a 
– 

Ju
n

e
 2

7
, 

T
h

u
rs

d
ay

Time 

08:30
09:00
09:30

11:00
12:00 

 
14:00
15:30

16:00
17:00

Topic 

Workshop Overview
8 Grant Reasons
Formulate the Methods

Craft a Persuasive Credibility Statement
Define the Problem You Intend to 
Address

Presentations of Statements and 
Problems 

Presentation Review
Wrap up Discussion

Workshop Facilitator 

Sylvia Cadena

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo
Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

Bruce Baikie, Inveneo
Bruce Baikie, Inveneo

10:30 Morning Tea/Coffee Break

13:00 Lunch

15:30 Afternoon Tea/Coffee Break

17:30 End

A
ge

n
d

a 
– 

Ju
n

e
 2

8
, 

F
ri

d
ay


