## With support from:

## Vanuatu Internet Exchange (VIX)







## 27-28 June 2013 The Melanesian Hotel Port Vila, Vanuatu

lay	Time	Торіс	Workshop Facilitator	
ı – June 27, Thursday	08:30 09:00	Workshop Overview Community Awards and Grants Specialist – ISIF Asia - Introductions	Sylvia Cadena Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	09:30	Understand the Problem	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	10:30 Morning Tea/Coffee Break			
genda	11:00 12:00	Defining Specific Activities Building a Good Budget	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
4	I 3:00 Lunch			
	14:00 15:00	Building a Good Budget - continued Program Outcomes	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	I5:30 Afternoon Tea/Coffee Break			
	16:00 17:00	Program Outcomes – continued Review of the Day	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	17:30 End			

7	Time	Торіс	Workshop Facilitator	
	08:30 09:00	Workshop Overview 8 Grant Reasons	Sylvia Cadena	
	09:30	Formulate the Methods	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	10:30 Morning Tea/Coffee Break			
- Sellaa	11:00 12:00	Craft a Persuasive Credibility Statement Define the Problem You Intend to Address	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	I 3:00 Lunch			
	14:00 15:30	Presentations of Statements and Problems	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	I5:30 Afternoon Tea/Coffee Break			
	16:00 17:00	Presentation Review Wrap up Discussion	Bruce Baikie, Inveneo Bruce Baikie, Inveneo	
	17:30 End			

Information Society Innovation Fund www.isif.asia